

helcome to MARY KAY

Thank you for putting your trust in me and allowing me to be your personal Beauty Consultant. I want you to know that it is my privilege to work with you to find the products that will help you look and feel great. As a courtesy, I'd like to make you aware of more great ways I can better serve your beauty

MARY KAY

Pure, Luminous Eve Color

NEW! Limited-Edition[†] Pure Dimensions[®] Eye Palette PICK YOUR PALETTE

& skin care needs.

If you haven't already, be sure to register on my personal Mary Kay Web Site:

www.marykay.com/whitwemhoff

Click on the MY MIK INCHIL at the top of my website and then REGISTER NOW.

Enter your Name and Contact Information

Hands Pampering Set I can help other women.

INDU.GE YOUR SENDER SENDER REQUESTED RESOURCE!

GIVE YOURSELF A FREE VIRTUAL MAKEOVER! CHECK O

ttave fun playing in the ultimate color playground.
Upload your photo, try gorgeous new looks, play with color, and even try a new hairstyle!! Visit my Tips & Trends menu and select Makeover & Beauty Tools

CHECK OUT SIGNATURE TOOKS & STYLING TIPS FROM OUR GLOBAL MAKEOVER TEAM!

Find your can't-live-without makeup secrets, professional how-to's, beauty tools, makeup application tips & latest looks. Explore the links under my Tips & Trends Menu.

Other services you'll fall in love with:

COMPLIMENTARY SEASONAL UPDATES!

Every season one thing remains the same, you crave the latest in innovative skin care & glamorous makeup. When you're ready for a seasonal update in either area, give me a call and we'll get together to update your look and skin care routine.

HOST A PARTY & EARN FREE MARY KAY® PRODUCTS!

You have a great opportunity to get your Mary Kay® products for FREE every time you host a Party with me. Call or email me for more information about my current tostess offer.

GFT GIVING SERVICES!

Looking for the perfect gift for that special someone? I would love to help! I offer gift certificates in any amount as well as wrapped gift ideas for anyone on your list and in your budget.

Mak

EMAIL OFFERSII

Make sure that you've given me your email address so that I can add you to my special mailing list. You'll receive access to my exclusive product discounts, offers, sales promotions & event information.



LET'S CONNECT ON FACEBOOK!!

Go to www.facebook.com//MakeupMama.Inc to become a fan of my Business Page and instantly see my latest product offers, promotions & events.

After you register on my website, you will be entered into my Mary Kay[®] Preferred Customer Program. Here are some of the PERKS!

THE LOOK BOOK

You'll begin receiving Mary Kay's quarterly catalog in the mail plus you'll receive exclusive Preferred Customer brochures that will include free product samples and great beauty tips and ideas.

GFT WITH PURCHASE:

For EVERY reorder purchase \$40 or more (suggested retail, excluding tax), you will get a FREE Mary Kay® product gift from me.

EXCLUSIVE EVENTS:

My seasonal collection previews and pre-sales events are only offered to my Preferred Customers. Be the first to see what's new in Mary Kay® before everyone else. Save \$\$\$\$\$ when you pre-order your new items at special discounts.

GET FREE MARY KAY PRODUCTS!

You have a great opportunity to get your Mary Kay® products for FREE every time you host a Party with me. Call or email me for more information about this money-saving offer!

BEAUT-F-NEWSIFTTERSTM:

You'll automatically receive the Mary Kay® online newsletter which will have expert tips on the latest product trends and keep you up-to-date on what's happening with Mary Kay®.

RIRTHDAY CLUB:

You will receive 15% OFF of every purchase you make during your birthday month! Earn 20% OFF when we meet for your Birthday Makeover or BIRTHDAY Bash with up to 6 of your friends!

FRIENDS AND FAMILY DISCOUNTS:

When you refer a friend who becomes my customer, you get \$10 OFF your next product order. You will also get \$50 of FREE Mary Kay® products when you refer a friend and they become a qualifying consultant.



I'll customize my service to suit your shopping needs whether that is the ultimate in convenience with online shopping 24/7, a gift for that someone special, or complimentary skin care and color appointments. I am committed to providing you with superior customer service!

Whitney Wemhoff

Phone: 402.730.8723

Email: whitwemhoff@marykay.com

Website: www.whitneywemhoff.com